
2014 Alliance PAC Trustees                                                                                                                                    
Chairman: Kathy Clark 
School Board Members School Administrators School Business Officials School Principals 
Tom DeNeal 

Harrisburg CUSD 3 
545 Wamble Road 
Harrisburg, IL 62946 
(w) 618.252.3120 
(h) 618.252.1830 
(c) 618.518.0483 
tdneal@hbg.saline.k12.il.us 

Jane Westerhold 
Des Plaines CC #62 
777 E. Algonquin Rd. 
Des Plaines, IL 60016 
847.824.1170 (w) 
 847.824.0612 (f)  
westerholdj@d62.org 
 
Scott Kuffel, Alternate Trustee 
Geneseo Comm Unit #228 
648 N. Chicago 
Geneseo, IL 61254 
309.945.0450 (w) 
309.945.0445 (f) 
skuffel@dist228.org 

 
              

Curt Saindon 
Frankfort School District 157-C 
10482 W. Nebraska St. 
Frankfort, IL 60423 
(c) 815.405.1045 
csaindon@fsd157c.org 
 
Glayn Worrell, Alternate Trustee 
Pekin SD 108 
501 Washington St. 
Pekin, IL 61554 
309.477.4744 (w) 
309.477.4701 (f) 
Glayn.worrell@pekin.net 
 
 

 

Kathy Clark, 
Lincoln Elementary School 
20163 Corinth Rd 
Pittsburg, IL 62974 
618.982.2130 (w) 
kclark@jcindians.org 
  
Paul Lauff, Alternate Trustee 

Pana Jr. High School 
203 W. 8

th
 St. 

Pana, IL 62557 
217-562-6500 
plauff@panaschools.com 

 

 

The Alliance PAC Trustees are the governing body of the Alliance PAC and oversee/coordinate Alliance PAC activities. The Trustees also have the responsibility of final action on recommendations of 
the Alliance PAC Endorsement Committee. The Trustees (according to our By-Laws) are made up of 5 Alliance PAC members—a chairman, a treasurer and 3 additional members each representing 
one of the groups that constitute the Illinois Statewide School Management Alliance i.e. one board member, one superintendent, one business official and one principal. An alternate is also appointed 
for each of the four groups to represent that group should the Trustee be unable to act and serve. Alternate Trustees are also voting members of the Alliance PAC Endorsement Committee. 
 

Alliance Staff-Executive Directors & Lobbyists 
School Boards School Administrators School Business Officials School Principals 
Roger Eddy, IASB 
217.528.9688, X-1130 
 
Ben Schwarm, IASB 
X-1137 
bschwarm@iasb.com 
 
Deanna Sullivan, IASB 
X-1123 
dsullivan@iasb.com 
 
Susan Hilton, IASB 
X-1135 
shilton@iasb.com 
 
Zach Messersmith, IASB 
X-1149 
zmessersmith@iasb.com 

Brent Clark, IASA 
217.753.2213 
clark@iasaedu.org 
 
Diane Hendren, IASA 
dhendren@iasaedu.org 

Mike Jacoby, IASBO 
815.753.9369 
mjacoby@niu.edu 
 
Calvin Jackson, IASBO 
cvjackson@route24.net 

Jason Leahy, IPA 
217.525.1383 
Jason@ilprincipals.org 
 
Alison Maley, IPA 
Alison@ilprincipals.org 
 
Brian Schwartz, IPA 
brian@ilprincipals.org 
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